	Unwanted Chemical

	Generator Name
	

	Building
	
	Room #
	

	Accumulation Start Date
	

	Is this material 
	
	Used Chemical
	
	Unused Product

	

	List of Chemicals In Container 
(use full Chemical Name, no formulas)
	Percent of Each

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	

	Physical State
	
	Solid
	
	Liquid
	
	Gas

	

	Hazardous Properties, check all that apply

	
	Ignitable
	
	Reactive
	
	Oxidizer
	
	Carcinogen

	
	Corrosive
	
	Toxic
	
	Explosive
	
	


INSTRUCTIONS:

All chemical waste containers must be labeled as soon as the container is placed into use. 

Complete all information, ensure the Accumulation State Date is entered, and attach with tape.
When using empty chemical containers, completely remove the old label.  Also, make sure the container is compatible with the waste being stored in it (i.e., acids in acid bottle).

Ensure all waste containers are stored in secondary containment, and are properly stored - not in chemical fume hoods.

For unwanted chemicals, complete the label and attached with tape.  Try not to tape on the original label to prevent it from being damaged.

Request an Unwanted Chemical Pickup by submitting a completed request form to Environmental Health & Safety, available at:  www.marshall.edu/safety/chemical/pickup.asp
Call Nathan Douglas at 696-3461, or email douglas2@marshall.edu, with questions.

